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Constable, Pct.2



HOPKINS COI]NTY
BILL ALLAN

CoNSTABLE,PCT 2

ACTIVITY SUMMARY

JAI{UARY 2OI7

51 CTVIL PAPERS RECETVED
39 SERVED,4RETURNED, 8 PENDING

( County Clerk- No Probates Posted)

14 HRS. COITRT DUTY (JP & DTSTRTCT)

20 HRS. HOT]RS PATROI,/ASSISTING
OTHER AGENCTES/ MOTORIST
ASSISTS IETC.

I,2I9 MILES DRIVEN

$I5O.O1 GAS EXPENSES

$3J60 SERVTCE FEES CHARGED

NO ARRESTS, NO CITATIONS ISSUED



County Clerk



COUNry CLERK

COLLECTTON REPORT FOR JANUARY 2018

MONIES COLLECTED FOR: 0

CA5H BOND5/CRIMTNAL CA5E5

RE6I5TRY FUND5

0

._J

FEE5 COLLECTED FOR STATE
TOTAL FEE5 COLLECTED FOR STATE

$ +,tzo15
$4,1?o.75

FEES COLLECTED FOR COUNTY $32,767.O0

REVENUE FROM FINE5
REVENUE FROM FORFEITURE5

3,619.80

TOTAL FEES COLTECTED FOR COUNW $36,386.80

TOTAL FEES COLLECTED BY

COUNry CLERK $40,607.55

$
$

5

Gn
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Statutory County Courts

Activity Detail fiom Jenuary l,20lE to Jrnurry 31,20lE
County: Hopkins

100.0 Percent Rcpoditrg Rrtc
, R.port! Rcccivcd Out ofa Possiblc I

IIISDE\IEANOR C.\SES

Dwl-
FiBr

Ofrcr!.

DWt -

Theft
Thcfi br_

Druc Drug

Olt.r Ort.r
DWLS /
DWLI

All Ott.t

C.6 Pddirg l/12016:
45

40

0

t0
0

l9
&

0

l9
0

0

3

0

6

0

$
25

0

l3
0

ll

0

6

3

0

4

6

0

32

2

0

l9
2

0

57

17

0

l,t
0

2

t0
0

276

224

0

App.akd n om Lo*c. Coun3

olhd c's Radint Do.lcr
Motio8 to Rerok l:ile.!

A Otlcl C6.t .1ued

Tor.l C!6 on Do.Ll

I
0

0

0

I
0

3

0 0

2

9

5

0

77

9

3

24

0

0

3

0

0

2

0

0

I

0

0

0

0

t
0

I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

,ll 63 I 0 'tl ll 9l 89

I,bp€idor.:

Gtih, PLo Nolo C6kt d.d 0

0

0

0

0

0

I

0

0

0

0

0

I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

0

0

|l
0

0

0 0 0 I 0 0 o

9

0 ll

0 0 0 I (l 0 0 0 0 l0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 I I I 0 0 5 2u

I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 6 l .l I l5 0 l.l 4l

3lPlrc.d on ln.cti\. St tuj o li 0 I I 0 0 9

C.g P@dh! rBl20lE:
56

3E

27

6

22

70

58

22

ll 'I 2E

2

21

2

70

46

3r5
235I

S.nt rciry InfomllioE:

Probaddt/CoNn Sup(rvisio
Fin. orly

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

I
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

0

I

0

t0
0

I

0

Ag.ofCa6 DLp$.d: AddilioDl C@rl r.dtiq.:

30 Days 3l ro
60 Drys 90 Days

Ov.r
90 Dlys

llli+

l 0 ll
C36 in Which Jury Selccrcd

Ces6 in Which Milriat D!.larcd

Motids ro SupplB Gra cdor D.ni.d

Mand lll.G a lnilik rud Dsrbi|ny
Ass.ssmac

Cofiletercy E-\dimlid R.ro.rs
arG Sa fr RRi.w

Cac i, which Anm.y AppLd a CNel
c6cs wd! Ralird Cootls.t

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

llfru.lo! od Trf6.li.t of Pqtdu:

C.6.s for Tntrcti.t ofP.rsotrs

c's fd Prcsiution

C$6 for ComFuira ko$itudon

0

0

9

l6

0

0

0

0 I

0

0

9

6

R.pot! Rud Dote: 29 201810:57:!2 AM

2l
8

0

0

0

0

0

3

6

0

0

0

0

0

I

0



Statutory County Courts
Activity Detail from Jsnuary l, 2018 ao Janu.ry 31, 2018

Coun{: HoPkins
100,0 Pcr.enl Reporting R{te

I R.porls Receiv.d Out ofr Possibl€ I

CIVIL CASES

Oth.r Li.b ir} -

sili..

O&..

LidiXay

C86 Pddi.t l/r20lE:
5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Orhcr CG.s Rdlting Do&cl

Ca.s Aryate.lfu L@et ('ou s

All Olet (-6es AAed

Ioarl c8.. od trcL.i

0 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 o

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cheg. of VaN€ Trlnsfcrs

Allet N@Juty Tttol

DBnis$dl@w tof P6.tuti
NoESti/t.I * Dit'r$.d br Ploinllfr

AI oln r Dispcidoas

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

Pl.c.d or l..caiv. Shrus 0 0 0 0 0

C...! P.ndhg Ull20lE:
5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

l
0

0

0

0

0

Repo Run Dote: 2 9 20la 10:57:12 Ali



Statutory Coutrty Courts
Activity Detril from January l, 2018 to Janusry 31, 2018

Couotv: Hopkins
100.0 P€rccnl Rcporting Rat.

I R.pofls Rcc.ived Out ofr Possibl. I

CIVIL CASES

D.bi
Olh..

Ctuil Cae
Xdrrirt ro AllOttcr

Civil C!!.3

C.g P.rdin! l/l20ll:
26

0

0

22

0

0

54

0

0

0

0

0

lll
0

0

0

0

Ottd C's Rachir8 Doct.r

Cu.s,lgrol.d lm lwq ('wts

All Oth.r C@t A.A.d

Torrl Cr.. or DeLr

0 0 0 !

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

00

0 0

0

o 0

21 5J

ClEg. of Vac Trusfas

Al., NdJury Tiiol

DBnBsedlM *'d dt'rcean@
N@&'ted @ DsnBs.d by Pht'ltit[

An Od!6 Dr{o.itiqts

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0 0

o 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

I

0

0

0 0

0

I

00

0 a 0 0

I'l3ced on Ina ne Slrrus 0 0 0 0 0 0

C.s P.trding lRlllolE:
tl I

0

27

0

54

0

0 lll
0 0 0

Addidod Coo?l A.tivilvl
As. ofCaa Dbpc.d:

3 Months ov63ro6 Ovc. 6 ro 12 Ovcr 12lo Ovq lE
Cas in which Juy Selccted

Cr!.s m t\lich N{ismat D.cleed 0

I 0 lnJuncrion or Shos Cu* Ordq lssu.d 0

C6s m wlich Plaintitr/Peririonq

!

Repod PenDotc: 2 9 20t8l0:57:!2 AM

26 0 ll6

I I



Statutory County Courts
Activity Detail frum January t, 2018 to January 31, 2018

CountY: Hopkins
100.0 Pcri.nl Rcponing Rar.

I Reports Rcceiv.d Out of, Possibl€ I

J1 \ E\ILE (',{SES

Aq. otCsd Adiodi..rd: Addirion.l Cou rt A.tititl:

Cr[td Jury AFrovals

Rclca.. 6 Tmrsftr H.{i,€3
Dcrario H.,rints

C66 S.i fq R.vicw

ComFency Hcri.Ss

Modmi ro supplB Grrlr.d
/Dcni.d

Applicdids for ScalinS Rcco.ds

Motioa! fG S.x Orad.r Un- o.
Der€isE rim

Cd6 ir vhich AraIey Arpoot d

d Co{ns.l

Cos.s wirt Rct ircd Co'lNl

0

0

0

0

0

0

i0 Dty,
lE0 Dlys IEO Drys

0

0

0

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

PROBATE .\\D GT ARDIA\SIII P C-\SES

Ncw Crscs, appliclriG q C6t s! FiLd

GlrdirBtip of Pcrsoo Rcpons Fil.d

A[,lll.l a Fiul Aocolnr. Fil.d

A[ Otb.r EtEt

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

t0

0

0

2 t2

00 o

.{ddirion.l lnfo.mariotr:

2

0

0

9i

0

0

0

0

ITET-TAL HEALTH CASES

Nd Appliqtiors Fil.d

Applicri@s for Proledv. Cuslody Sign.d

0

0

0 0 0

Prob6blc Causc Hceines H.ld

R.l@Di$iss.l Pr,d to FiEl Heein8

Einal Colmnmat H@inss H.ld

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

Disposilio d fi.tl H@int
0 0 0

0

0

0

N.* Aplio.ios rikd
D.misd Prior !o HcahA

H.{inas HGld

Dispo6iri@, HcditrB

0

0

0

0

Relt.t Ruh Dotc') I20ltt lt):57:12 AM

cl\S D(- Tot,l

A[Ottr..

Ch. I102 ln!6t8rtioft
ah 4a Rm.L

H.{rinr. Hcld

C5!cs itr \vhich Pl.irtifrPcliiioner Rcp..s.trLd s.lf



Rcceived Out of a Possible I
\IISDE\IfA\OR ('ASES

Dlvl - D\vI - Drug Dtus Fmily

Dlt LI

AU Oth.t

C.!.r P.ndi!! Ull201t:
5

I

0

2

0

0

I

0

0

I 0

0

0

0

0 2 5 2l

0 0

0

0

I

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

Appalcd fr@ Lowq Couns

ods C36 R.a.-tin8 Do.la:

Molo8 to Rewle Filed

All Othc, (-ases A&ed

Tohl Cs6 oo DocL.l

0

0

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 I

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 I

0

0

l0

0

5

I

0 0

2

0

0

I
0

0

0 0

30.t 0 0 l

Guil ty PL 4' Nolo Cak"deft

By k Juty

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0 0 0 I

0

0

I

0 ?

0

9

00 0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

l
0

2

0

0

0 0 0

0 2

I I I 0 0 I 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0
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DISTRICT CLERK

COLLECTION REPORT
JANUARY 2()I8

TOTAL TO BE PAID OUT:

GENERAL FUND FEES $ 3,901.19

REVENUE FROM FINES $ 5,407.97
REVENUE FROM BOND FORFEITURE $ O.OO

FEES COLLECTED FOR STATE
6]X COURT OF APPEALS

oTHER (SRVOUT/AG REFTJND)
lJNEARNED

CRIMINAL ATTORNEY FF-ES

JWENILE ATTORNEY FEES

FEES FOR CONSTABLE
FEES FOR SHERIFF
(D.ICLUDING TRAVEL FEES)

CLERK FEES
PASSPORTS

$ 7,437.63
$....16s.00

$ 883.00
$..... ..0.00.

$ s50.7r
$ 26s.00

$ 3,460.80
$ 1,028.41

$ 6,876.31

$.. 1.700.00...................

$ 7 ,602.63

s 883.00

$.23190.39..

$ 31,676.02

TOTAL REVENUE FOR COIINTY

TOTAL DISTRICT CLERK COLLECTIONS

TOTAL STATE FEES:

WAIVED CRIMINAL COURT COSTS S I2.2O9.OO
WAIVED CRIMINAL FINES $ 2.OO().O()
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ATEXAS A&M
/\cruLrEr

Commissioners Court Report

January 2018

Hopkins County Extension

4-H & Youth Development:

Villarino - Jan.2 Veterinary Science monthly meeting. Jan. 5 4-H Market Show
Poultry workshop conducted by Danny Johnson, former SSFFA teacher. Jan. 6
Dairy Classic heifer validation at Dairy Health Services. Jan 13 & 14 Fort Worth
Dairy Show and dairy judging contest. Jan. 16 Preparations for goat
feeding/showing clinic. Jan. 20 4-H Lamb & Goat feeding/fitting/showing clinic.
Jan.22 NETLA board planning meeting. Jan.23-26 Sick with Flu - sick leave.

Hicks - Jan. 2 Prepared January/February 4-H Gazette newsletter. Jan. 22
Reviewed scholarship application and made suggestions for improvement. Jan.
27 lmplemented 4-H Sewing Fun Day - 7 attended. Jan.30 Met with 4-H'er to
complete the 4-H Opportunities Technical Scholarship application. Jan. 31
E-mailed minutes from December meeting to County 4-H Council members and
club managers. Throughout month - forwarded 4-H opportunities on various
events/projects to appropriate 4-H members (shooting sports, Joann's Fabrics,
book collection, etc.)

Familv & Consumer Sciences:

Jan. 2 staff conference - calendars, events, reports, prepared for performance
appraisal. Jan. 3 Volunteer Connection newsletter prepared; networked with
Letitia Conliffe, director of Lil 4's; submitted newspaper column. Jan. 4
participated in Walk Across Texas webinar; corresponded with Kiwanis Club rep
about upcoming program. Jan. 5 prepared required documents for district office;
prepared Kiwanis Club program; corresponded with Christus Trinity Clinic
regarding Hispanic diabetes series. Jan. 8 met with rep from Christus Trinity Clinic
to set up for SlYoPuedo Controlar Mi Diabetes; ordered BLT incentive items. Jan.
9 Planned Como-Pickton Walk & Talk lesson, copied handouts, prepared Pro Card
receipt forms. Jan. 10 prepared and distributed January BLT newsletter;
Community Chest Board meeting - distributed flyers for Hispanic diabetes series -
8 attended; provided presentation for Kiwanis Club - 22 attended; submitted
newspaper column. Jan. 11 prepared Thrive by Five lesson; submitted award
application for written news. Jan. 12 submitted all required documentation for



l

Prepare and release newspaper article. Jan. 11 Met with County Judge Newsom
about Jail Project. Jan. 12 Work on annual Volunteer Report. )an.17 NETBIO
Sale. Prepare newspaper article. Jan. 18 Beekeepers meeting presentation in
Varroa. Return telephone calls. Jan. 19 CWA meeting. Jan 23-26 Sick leave - flu.
Jan. 30 Monthly reports. Jan. 31 Prepare and send newspaper article.
Telephone calls -155. Site visits - 25.
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Sheriff's Office

i



. 02/Lz/20L9 HoN 9r 32 FA.L

Total Employees

Total Vehicles

Totrl Miles

@002/ 002

OFFICEPHONB
(eo3) 438-()40

FAX (903) 438-4061
FAX (903) 438+1062

32

53,L94

Lewls Tstum
sherlff

Jace Anglin
chlef Deputy

out of county
Trips with Jurenihs

T.ips out of the State
Trlps to T.D.C.

V.hlcl. i'turtrber
1(r
137

L44
u9
151
152

15t
tstl
15s
161

162
163

166
t67
168

169

lto
t7L
172
173

L74
L75
L76
L77

L78
180

1E1

r82
183

184
185

186
r87
188

9

o
1

5
llamc
Farm

Ray

Sheets
D6nnis

Koby

Jail
Patrol
Jall

Patrol
Lester
Griffio
J. Findley
Jall Bus

wiser
Amanda
Shaw

Bramlev
Greer

Poindexter
Jeremy
Tanner
Lee

Stlnson
Charles

Alvin
Trdnsport
Lewis

lnterdiction
Evans

Russell

Davis
clDlPatrclllail
Corley
Jace

Sheriffs Office

298 Roccmont Sereet
SULPHTJR SPAINGS, Tts,XAS ?s'EZ
End of Month Report for January 2018

Trlps wlth O.P.C. 3

Mller
20973L
2696L2.
L46447

L?6929
17LO95

175786
L70775
22L306
214030

168509

147908

202981
2E7189

167053

t2szao
137725

1204.57

65073

L0d.827

104215

98843

119857
84195
52417

69712
92901

30s29
1,45L2

20t72
30800

30986
209201
14458
loal7

Mlles
20,8776

269006
71456L
13S125

L7LO95

L75LL6
1684s0
22079t
209848
167850

146957
799780
787t73
163669

t22224
734721
777552
62586

L029LZ

101164

98754
117899

80310
5oels
66626
870A7

28598

13418

18{)60

286s2
28327

zo920L
12srto
9301

Differ€nce
Differe nce

Dlffere nce

Differe nc.
Difference

Diffurence
Dlfference
Difference
Difference
Difference
Dlfference
Difference
Difference
Diffur€nce
Dlfference
Difference
Difference
Difference
Difference
Dlfferencc
Difference
Differen€e
Differenr,e
Difference
Dtfference

Dlfference
Difference
Difference
Difference
Dlfference
Dlfference
Diffe rence
Oifference

Dlfference

ToEI
955

606

1886
1804

0
670

2125
s13
4ta2
659

951
3201

16

3384

3056

3@t
2905
3487

1915

30s1
89

1958

3885
x792
3086

5,814
1931

1094

2712
2148
2559

0
1918
1516

v€hlcle numb.t
106
137
144
149
151
r52
153

154
155
r6t
,:62
t63
166
,:67
168

169

t70
t7L
172
173
t74
t75
t76
t77
778
180
181

LA?

183
184

185
186
t87
188
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MONTH OF JANUARY 2018
HOPKINS COL'NTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

LEWIS TATI,]M, SHERIFF

OFTENCFS iTEPORTBD AND INVESTIGATED

MII.ES TR.AVELED BY DEPUTIES (PATROL, TR,ANSPORTS, Erc)

CIVIL PAPERS SERVED

TRIPS TO TERRELL STATE HOSPITAL

IRIPS TO TDC

TRIPS OtrT OF COUNTY

TRIPSO[ITOFSTATE

TRIPS TRANSPORTINO JI,'VENILES

TOTAL CAI,I.oNS OF GASOLINE ['SED.

5

1

0

lvA

MONEY BY THE HOPKINS COUNTY SHERTFF'S OFFICE

$

$

$

$

O , OO R.ECEIVED FOR SERVING CTVIL PAPERS

O . O O RECEIVED FOR HOPKINS COI,JNTY BOND FEES.

O. OO RECEIVED FOR WORK PROORAM AND PAID TO TREASURER

O . OO RECEIVED FOR MISC. A}ID PA]D TO TREASURER

o , 0o RECETVED FoR coLJNTy ATToRNEY WARBANTS

O , OO RECEIVED FOR CAIIAS & PAID TO COIJNTY CLERK

228 .44 RECETYED FOR I.,OCAL TRAFTIC (JP, DPS, E rC.)

$

s 0,00 RECEn ED FOR OTITER (TAX SALE COMMISSION, E"TC)

$ 228 .44 TOTAL MONE"T RECETVED AND PAID TO HOPKINS COUNTY

$ 0.00 RECEIVED FOR MISC. (OTIIER TIIAN COUNTY)

1OO. OO RECEIVBD FoR CITY cAsES

$ 1,500.00 p€cErvEDFoRouroFcouNTywARR^Nrs.

$ 0.00 RECETvED FoR cASH BoNDS

$ o. 00 RECEIVED FOR E'XECUTIONS

$ 1.828 . 44 TOTAL MONEY COI,TECTED.

@001/002.

$

$

$



Treasurer
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